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000055126 Roof Replacement 4,500 02/27/2026

000050484 Remodel 5,421 08/01/2024

2006HX Base Yr

120 SW MELON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,037 125.9060 141.01 287,237 1986 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1618

BAS 1,618 100 1,618 148,300

FGR 420 55 231 21,172

FOP 145 30 44 4,033

FSP 238 40 95 8,707

UST 108 45 49 4,491

2,529 2,037 186,704

BAS= W18 FSP= N14 W17 S14 E17$ W44 S29 E24 FOP=  S5 E29 N5
W29$E29 FGR= E21 N20 W21 S20$ N20 E9 UST=  E12 N9 W12 S9$
N9$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,500

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

4,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


